High Power Grid Simulator
GAC series
0V to 860V, 300kVA to 10MVA
Regenerative AC Source & Load
 blitz-power.com
HIGH POWER CAPACITY
WITH PARALLEL OPERATION
With 300kVA - 1MVA of unit capacity,

phase angle of each of A, B, and C can
be changed with the accuracy of 0.1%.
Ratings, types and voltages
GAC series
Model
Output Power
[kVA]
Voltage Range
[V] @ L-N
Frequency Range
[Hz]
Max. Current
[A] @ 3 phase
Size (WHD) [mm] Weight
[kg]
GAC300500A 300 0-450 40-70 500 2410x1955x1200 2,630
GAC400600A 400 0-450 40-70 600 2410x1955x1200 2,920
GAC500800A 500 0-450 40-70 800 3410x1955x1400 3,860
GAC600900A 600 0-450 40-70 900 3410x1955x1400 4,410
GAC7501K2A 750 0-450 40-70 1200 3410x1955x1400 5,310
GAC1K01K6A 1000 0-450 40-70 1600 6810x1955x1400 7,720
GAC300300B 300 0-700 40-70 300 2410x1955x1200 2,560
GAC400400B 400 0-700 40-70 400 2410x1955x1200 2,770
GAC500500B 500 0-700 40-70 500 2410x1955x1200 2,960
GAC600600B 600 0-700 40-70 600 3410x1955x1200 3,670
GAC750700B 750 0-700 40-70 700 3410x1955x1400 5,080
GAC1K01K0B 1000 0-700 40-70 1000 3410x1955x1400 5,810
GAC300300C 300 0-860 40-70 300 2410x1955x1200 2,560
GAC400400C 400 0-860 40-70 400 2410x1955x1200 2,770
GAC500500C 500 0-860 40-70 500 2410x1955x1200 2,960
GAC600600C 600 0-860 40-70 600 3410x1955x1200 3,670
GAC750700C 750 0-860 40-70 700 3410x1955x1400 5,080
GAC1K01K0C 1000 0-860 40-70 1000 3410x1955x1400 5,810
Technical data
GAC series Specification
AC Input